﻿
Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re

For data sheet, see PD 5214.4588.22 and www.rohde-schwarz.com.
14
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 100 kHz to 3.6 GHz R&S®ZVH4 1309.6800.24
Cable and Antenna Analyzer, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®ZVH8 1309.6800.28
Accessories supplied
Li-ion battery pack (4.5 Ah), USB cable, LAN cable, plug-in power supply, CD ROM with R&S®ZVHView software and documentation, quick start guide
Software options (usually via software license)
Spectrum Analysis Application R&S®ZVH-K1 1309.6823.02
Power Meter Measurement Application with R&S®FSH-Zxx or R&S®NRP-Zxx
power sensors (R&S®FSH-Zxx or R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors required; for
R&S®NRP-Zxx power sensors + R&S®NRP-Z4 required (software license))
R&S®ZVH-K9 1309.6852.02
Spectrogram Measurement Application R&S®ZVH-K14 1309.7007.02
Transmission Measurement Application R&S®ZVH-K39 1309.6830.02
Remote Control via USB or LAN Application R&S®ZVH-K40 1309.7013.02
Vector Network Analysis Application R&S®ZVH-K42 1309.6846.02
Vector Voltmeter Measurement Application R&S®ZVH-K45 1309.6998.02
Accessories
RF Cable (length 1 m), N male/N female,
for R&S®FSH-K41 option, DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z320 1309.6600.00
RF Cable (length 3 m), N male/N female,
for R&S®FSH-K41 option, DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z321 1309.6617.00
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard,
for calibrating the VSWR and DTF measurements, DC to 3.6 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z29 1300.7510.03
Combined Open/Short/50 Ω Load Calibration Standard,
for calibrating the VSWR and DTF measurements, DC to 8 GHz
R&S®FSH-Z28 1300.7810.03
Calibration Kit, N male, 50 Ω, Open/Short/Match/Through combination,
0 Hz to 9 GHz
R&S®ZV-Z170 1317.7683.02
Calibration Kit, N female, 50 Ω, Open/Short/Match/Through combination,
0 Hz to 9 GHz
R&S®ZV-Z170 1317.7683.03
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 2.7 GHz,
N female/N male, load capacity 2 W, series resistor 25 Ω
R&S®RAZ 0358.5714.02
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 2.7 GHz,
N female/N male, load capacity 2 W, series resistor 25 Ω
R&S®RAM 0358.5414.02
Matching Pad, 50 Ω/75 Ω, bidirectional, 0 Hz to 1 GHz,
BNC female/N male, load capacity 1 W
R&S®FSH-Z38 1300.7740.02
Adapter, N male/BNC female 0118.2812.00
Adapter, N male/N male 0092.6581.00
Adapter, N male/SMA female 4012.5837.00
Adapter, N male/7/16 female 3530.6646.00